

E. _____ **S.** _____ **D.** _____

RAMIRO PACANCHIQUE MORENO
CC 80.417.255
T.P 86.755 DEL C.S.J

INTERESES DE MORA

DESDE	HASTA	TASA	1/2 INT.	PERIODO	DIAS	CUOTA	CAPITAL	INTERES	ABONO	TOTAL INTERESES	SALDO
6/03/2017	31/03/2017	22,34	11,17	2,44%	26	\$57.410.940	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.212.866		\$ 1.212.866	\$ 58.623.806
1/04/2017	30/04/2017	22,33	11,165	2,44%	30	\$0	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.398.910		\$ 2.611.777	\$ 60.022.717
1/05/2017	30/05/2017	22,33	11,165	2,44%	31	\$0	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.445.541		\$ 4.057.317	\$ 61.468.257
1/06/2017	30/06/2017	22,33	11,165	2,44%	30	\$0	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.398.910		\$ 5.456.228	\$ 62.867.168
21/07/2017	31/07/2017	21,98	10,99	2,40%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.425.589		\$ 6.881.816	\$ 64.292.756
1/08/2017	31/08/2017	21,98	10,99	2,40%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.425.589		\$ 8.307.405	\$ 65.718.345
1/09/2017	30/09/2017	21,48	10,74	2,35%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.351.897		\$ 9.659.302	\$ 67.070.242
1/10/2017	31/10/2017	21,15	10,575	2,32%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.377.984		\$ 11.037.285	\$ 68.448.225
1/11/2017	30/11/2017	20,96	10,48	2,30%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.322.930		\$ 12.360.216	\$ 69.771.156
1/12/2017	31/12/2017	20,77	10,385	2,29%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.356.051		\$ 13.716.266	\$ 71.127.206
1/01/2018	31/01/2018	20,69	10,345	2,28%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.351.422		\$ 15.067.689	\$ 72.478.629
1/02/2018	28/02/2018	21,01	10,505	2,31%	28		\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.237.341		\$ 16.305.029	\$ 73.715.969
1/03/2018	31/03/2018	20,68	10,34	2,28%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.350.843		\$ 17.655.873	\$ 75.066.813
1/04/2018	30/04/2018	20,48	10,24	2,26%	30		\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.296.052		\$ 18.951.925	\$ 76.362.865
1/05/2018	31/05/2018	20,44	10,22	2,25%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.336.933		\$ 20.288.857	\$ 77.699.797
1/06/2018	30/06/2018	20,28	10,14	2,24%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.284.812		\$ 21.573.670	\$ 78.984.610
1/07/2018	31/07/2018	20,03	10,015	2,21%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.313.087		\$ 22.886.757	\$ 80.297.697
1/08/2018	31/08/2018	19,94	9,97	2,20%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.307.839		\$ 24.194.596	\$ 81.605.536
1/09/2018	30/09/2018	19,81	9,905	2,19%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.258.306		\$ 25.452.902	\$ 82.863.842
1/10/2018	30/10/2018	19,68	9,84	2,18%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.292.650		\$ 26.745.552	\$ 84.156.492
1/11/2018	30/11/2018	19,49	9,75	2,16%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.240.184		\$ 27.985.736	\$ 85.396.676
1/12/2018	30/12/2018	19,4	9,7	2,15%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.276.245		\$ 29.261.980	\$ 86.672.920
1/01/2019	31/01/2019	19,16	9,58	2,13%	14	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 570.001		\$ 29.831.981	\$ 87.242.921
1/02/2019	28/02/2019	19,7	9,85	2,18%	28	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.168.611		\$ 31.000.592	\$ 88.411.532
1/03/2019	30/03/2019	19,37	9,685	2,15%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.274.484		\$ 32.275.076	\$ 89.686.016
1/04/2019	30/04/2019	19,32	9,66	2,14%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.230.531		\$ 33.505.607	\$ 90.916.547
1/05/2019	31/05/2019	19,34	9,67	2,15%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.272.723		\$ 34.778.330	\$ 92.189.270
1/06/2019	30/06/2019	19,3	9,65	2,14%	30	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.229.394		\$ 36.007.725	\$ 93.418.665
1/07/2019	31/07/2019	19,28	9,64	2,14%	31	\$	\$ 57.410.940	\$ 1.269.199		\$ 37.276.924	\$ 94.687.864

1/08/2019	31/08/2019	19,32	9,66	2,14%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,271.549		\$ 38,548.472	\$ 95,959.412
1/09/2019	30/09/2019	19,32	9,66	2,14%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,230.531		\$ 39,779.003	\$ 97,189.943
1/10/2019	31/10/2019	19,1	9,55	2,12%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,258.614		\$ 41,037.617	\$ 98,448.557
1/11/2019	30/11/2019	19,03	9,515	2,11%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,214.024	\$	\$ 42,251.641	\$ 99,662.581
1/12/2019	31/12/2019	18,91	9,455	2,10%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,247.418	\$	\$ 43,499.059	\$ 100,909.999
1/01/2020	31/01/2020	18,77	9,385	2,09%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,239.154	\$	\$ 44,738.213	\$ 102,149.153
1/02/2020	29/02/2020	19,06	9,53	2,12%	29	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,175.210	\$	\$ 45,913.423	\$ 103,324.363
1/03/2020	31/03/2020	18,95	9,475	2,11%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,249.777	\$	\$ 47,163.200	\$ 104,574.140
1/04/2020	30/04/2020	18,69	9,345	2,08%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,194.606	\$	\$ 48,357.806	\$ 105,768.746
1/05/2020	31/05/2020	18,19	9,095	2,03%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,204.785	\$	\$ 49,562.591	\$ 106,973.531
1/06/2020	30/06/2020	18,12	9,06	2,02%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,161.892	\$	\$ 50,724.483	\$ 108,135.423
1/07/2020	31/07/2020	18,12	9,06	2,02%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,200.622	\$	\$ 51,925.105	\$ 109,336.045
1/08/2020	30/08/2020	18,29	9,145	2,04%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,210.726	\$	\$ 53,135.831	\$ 110,546.771
1/09/2020	30/09/2020	18,35	9,175	2,05%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,175.117	\$	\$ 54,310.948	\$ 111,721.888
1/10/2020	31/10/2020	18,09	9,045	2,02%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,198.837	\$	\$ 55,509.785	\$ 112,920.725
1/11/2020	30/11/2020	17,84	8,92	2,00%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,145.749	\$	\$ 56,655.534	\$ 114,066.474
1/12/2020	31/12/2020	17,46	8,73	1,96%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,161.219	\$	\$ 57,816.753	\$ 115,227.693
1/01/2021	31/01/2021	17,32	8,66	1,94%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,152.825	\$	\$ 58,969.578	\$ 116,380.518
1/02/2021	28/02/2021	17,54	8,77	1,97%	28	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,053.171	\$	\$ 60,022.749	\$ 117,433.689
1/03/2021	31/03/2021	17,41	8,705	1,95%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,158.223	\$	\$ 61,180.972	\$ 118,591.912
1/04/2021	31/04/21	17,31	8,655	1,94%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,115.056	\$	\$ 62,296.028	\$ 119,706.968
1/05/2021	31/05/2021	17,22	8,61	1,93%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,146.821	\$	\$ 63,442.849	\$ 120,853.789
1/06/2021	30/06/2021	17,21	8,605	1,93%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,109.245	\$	\$ 64,552.095	\$ 121,963.035
1/07/2021	31/07/2021	17,18	8,59	1,93%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,144.418	\$	\$ 65,696.512	\$ 123,107.452
1/08/2021	31/08/2021	17,24	8,62	1,94%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,148.022	\$	\$ 66,844.534	\$ 124,255.474
1/09/2021	31/09/21	17,19	8,595	1,93%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,108.082	\$	\$ 67,952.617	\$ 125,363.557
1/10/2021	31/10/2021	17,08	8,54	1,92%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,138.404	\$	\$ 69,091.021	\$ 126,501.961
1/11/2021	30/11/2021	17,27	8,635	1,94%	30	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,112.733	\$	\$ 70,203.754	\$ 127,614.694
1/12/2021	31/12/2021	17,46	8,73	1,96%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,161.219	\$	\$ 71,364.973	\$ 128,775.913
1/01/2022	31/01/2022	17,66	8,83	1,98%	31	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,173.190	\$	\$ 72,538.163	\$ 129,949.103
1/02/2022	28/02/2022	18,3	9,15	0,02042	28	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,094.095	\$	\$ 73,632.258	\$ 131,043.198
1/03/2022	28/03/2022	18,47	9,235	0,02059	28	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,103.203	\$	\$ 74,735.461	\$ 132,146.401
1/04/2022	25/04/2022	19,05	9,525	0,02117	25	\$	-	\$ 57,410.940	\$ 1,012.637	\$	\$ 75,748.098	\$ 133,159.038